RI Instruments & Innovation India Our Marketing
Partner
Leading Spectroscopy Company
Overseas
Company/Office
Overseas Company/Office:
RINZTECH NZ LTD
Totara Street |Mount Maunganui |

Haldawani – 263139  Uttarakhand (INDIA)
Mob: +91 7983555425, 8859756356
Email:  instrumentri@gmail.com
Website: www.research‐india.co.in,
Our Sister Concern
Company
LED Specifications
Model No. Centre
Wavelength
Half
Width
Optical Output
Power
Connector
RIL270 270nm 5 nm 1.5 mW SMA/FC
RIL310 310nm 6nm 1.5mW SMA/FC
RIL370 370nm 8nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL395 395nm 9nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL405 405nm 9nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL425 425nm 14nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL460 460nm 15nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL485 485nm 25nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL495 495nm 21nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL525 525nm 29nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL545 545nm 34nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL605 605nm 16nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL665 665nm 12nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL800 800nm 17nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RIL880 880nm 15nm 2-5mW SMA/FC
RI White LED -- -- 2-5mW SMA/FC.